JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY - CLASS SCHEDULE
JSU-HOLMES COMMUNITY COLLEGE AND JSU-MADISON COURSES - (2016 Spring Semester )

Begin End Min. Max.
Course CRNs Course Title Days Time Time Crd. Crd. Type Lvl. Bldg. Room Instructor
Business
BIZ-350-02 12665 BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS TR 8:30 am 9:50 am 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA McClain Vershun
Chemstry
CHEM-431-01 12802 BIOCHEMISTRY I Mw 6:00 pm 7:20 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB 112 Campbell Naomi
Criminal Justice
CJ-200-04 12476 INTRO TO LAW ENFORCEMENT MWF 12:00 pm 12:50pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Lavine Kevin
CJ-215-04 12477 ETHICS IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE MWF 10:00 am 10:50am 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Rembert David
CJ-333-04 12167 CRIMINOLOGY MWF 11:00 am 11:50am 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Rembert David
CJ-443-04 12478 FOUND OF CRIMINAL INVEST MWF 1:00 pm 1:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Lavine Kevin
Commercial Recreation and Resort
CLL-301-01 12012 PRINCIPLE-CENTERED LEADERSHIP M 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Harper Rosie
CPE-552-01 11941 COMPUTER VISION w 5:00 pm 7:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Colonias John
CPE-557-01 11695 ROBOTICS T 5:00 pm 7:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G WMCB TBA Colonias John
CPE-693-01 11943 ADVANCED TOPICS-IC DESIGN w 2:00 pm 4:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Colonias John
Economics
EC0-442-02 12775 MONEY AND BANKING TR 8:30 am 9:50 am 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Assad Jean-Claude
Curriculum and Instruction
EDCI-301-26 12794 COMMUN ARTS FOR ELEM TCH M 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U HCCB TBA Claiborne-Domino Tawanza
EDCI-401-01 11953 RESRCH THEO & CLINICAL PRACTIC w 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 30 30 SEM U HCCB 204 Davidson Vicki
EDCI-504-01 11947 METHODS & MTRLS IN ELYCH R 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Jones Brenda
EDCI-507-01 11384 ORGANIZATION& ADM OF ECE T 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Mitchell George
EDCI-508-60 11948 CHILDREN'S LITERATURE R 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Davidson Vicki
EDCI-556-01 11946 SPECL TOPICS IN ECE/ELED M 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 1.0 6.0 LEC G MCB TBA Harris Tracy
EDCI-563-01 11421 PROB & ISSUES IN SCIENCE R 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Brown William
EDCI-569-01 12633 THE DEVEL APPRO EARLY CHILDHOO M 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Jones Brenda

Note: Building Code, “UC” represents the University Center (North Jackson Campus) located at 3825 Ridgewood Road, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JMM” represents the
Jackson Medical Mall located at Woodrow Wilson and Bailey Avenue, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “EC” represents the Mississippi e-Center @ JSU located at
Raymond Road and Highland Drive, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JDC” represents JSU-Downtown located at 101 Capitol Street, Jackson, Mississippi. Building
Code, “MCB"represents JSU-Madison located at 382 Galleria Parkway, Madison, Mississippi. Building Code, “HCCB” represents Holmes Community College located at 412
W. Ridgeland Avenue, Ridgeland, Mississippi.



Course Title

Course CRNs
EDCI-589-60
EDCI-689-01 11823

11958 TCH ED PROG & TECHNOLOGY

BEHVR MNGT IN ELEM SCHL

Educational Foundations and Leadership

EDFL-514-60
EDFL-515-60

11845
10907

Educational Technology

ETEC-367-04 11701
Finance

FIN-247-02 12777
FIN-320-03 12555
FIN-447-02 12776
French

FR-101-03 12837
FR-102-03 12838

General Business

GB-302-26 11729

Health Care Administration

HCA-310-03 12720
HCA-352-03 12721
HCA-384-03 12722
HCA-402-04 12723
HCA-470-04 12724
History

HIST-102-37 12447
Mathematics
MATH-111-12 12558
MATH-241-05 12559
MATH-242-04 12761
Note:

ELEMENTARY STATISTICS

METHODS OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARC

INTRO TO ASSMNT MSRMT & EVALTN

FOUNDTNS OF STOCK MKT INVESTNG

BUSINESS FINANCE
INVESTMENTS

ELEMENTARY FRENCH
ELEMENTARY FRENCH

BUSINESS LAW

HEALTH ECONOMICS & PAYERS SYST
HUMAN RESOURCE MNGT IN HEALTHC
HEALTH POLICY AND POLITICS
HEALTHCARE PLANNING & MARKETIN
HEALTHCARE RESEARCH AND EVALUA

HISTORY OF CIVILIZATION 11

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

CALCULUS | WITH LABORATORY
CALCULUS Il WITH LABORATORY

=

TR
TR

MWF

Mw
TR
TR

Begin
Time

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
3:00 pm
10:00 am

8:30 am
1:00 pm

6:00 pm

11:00 am
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
11:00 am
2:00 pm

10:00 am

10:00 am
9:00 am
11:30 am

End
Time

8:50 pm
8:50 pm

8:50 pm
8:50 pm

8:50 pm

8:50 pm
5:50 pm
11:20 am

9:50 am
2:20 pm

8:50 pm

1:50 pm
4:50 pm
4:50 pm
1:50 pm
4:50 pm

10:50 am

11:50 am
10:50 am
1:20 pm

Min.
Crd.

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

Max.

Crd. Type Lvl. Bldg. Room Instructor

3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Latiker Tony

3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Williams-Black Thea
3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Jenkins Brenda
3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Gordon Loria
3.0 LEC U HCCB TBA Bishop Emily
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Didia Dal

3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Little Jason

3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Didia Dal

3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Schweitzer Carol
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Schweitzer Carol
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Funches Delano
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA White Monique
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Anthony Eddie
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Johnson Clarence
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Anthony Eddie
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA White Monique
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Gilbert Johnny
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Kwembe Tor

3.0 LLB U MCB TBA Kwembe Tor

3.0 LLB U MCB TBA Diatta Bassiru

Building Code, “UC” represents the University Center (North Jackson Campus) located at 3825 Ridgewood Road, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JMM” represents the

Jackson Medical Mall located at Woodrow Wilson and Bailey Avenue, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “EC” represents the Mississippi e-Center @ JSU located at
Raymond Road and Highland Drive, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JDC” represents JSU-Downtown located at 101 Capitol Street, Jackson, Mississippi. Building
Code, “MCB"represents JSU-Madison located at 382 Galleria Parkway, Madison, Mississippi. Building Code, “HCCB” represents Holmes Community College located at 412
W. Ridgeland Avenue, Ridgeland, Mississippi.



Begin End Min. Max.
Course CRNs Course Title Days Time Time Crd. Crd. Type Lvl. Bldg. Room Instructor

Mass Communications

MC-201-04 12502 INTRODUCTION TO MEDIA WRITING Mw 1:00 pm 2:20 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Flippin-Wynn Monica
MC-502-01 10385 ADVANCED NEWS REPORTING w 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Chang Li-Jing
MC-527-01 12504 POLITICS AND THE PRESS M 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Flippin-Wynn Monica
MC-532-01 12519 INTERNATIONAL JOURNALISM T 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Almeida Luis
Marketing

MKT-351-03 12042 MARKETING MANAGEMENT MWF 12:00 pm 12:50pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB 109 Anthony Eddie
MKT-540-27 11656 CONSUMER BEHAVIOR w 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Russ Kenneth
Management

MNGT-333-01 12040 QUANTITATIVE BUSINESS ANALYSIS TR 8:30 am 9:50 am 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB 106 Chong Hyon
MNGT-334-01 12670 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT TR 8:30 am 9:50 am 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Cho Young Sik
MNGT-350-01 12043 BUSINESS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS TR 11:30 am 12:50pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB 106 Chong Hyon
MNGT-351-02 12717 MNGT INFORMATION SYSMS AND APP MWF 12:00 pm 12:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Hudson Thabryxelle
MNGT-516-27 10405 STATISTICS BUSINESS DECS T 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB 109 McWilliams Douglas
Music

MUS-205-25 12839 MUSIC APPRECIATION TR 11:30 am 12:30pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Akombo David
Physical Education

PE-553-01 10476 ADV PHYSIOLOGY OF MUS AC T 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Bradley Tamika
Philosophy

PHIL-301-15 11728 INTRODUCTN TO PHILOSOPHY M 3:00 pm 5:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Banks Barron
Political Science

PS-135-04 11908 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT MWF 10:00 am 10:50am 3.0 3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Hill Rickey
PS-585-01 12107 SEMINAR IN URBAN PROBLMS M 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 30 30 SEM G MCB TBA Gray Lolita

Reading

RE-204-01 11954 PRE-READNG SKLS F/PRESCHLRS &E R 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U HCCB 204 Kirkland Carrie
RE-309-26 12780 EARLY LITERACY | w 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U HCCB TBA Johnson Victoria
RE-310-01 12464 TCHNG READING IN CONTENT AREAS T 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U HCCB TBA Johnson Victoria
RE-311-26 12793 STR & TEC RD IN ELEM SCH R 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U HCCB TBA Domino Tawanza
RE-455-01 11952 DIAG RD INST N/SECDY SCH T 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC U HCCB 204 Davidson Vicki
RE-552-01 12353 MTHDS/MTRLS FOR TEACH ELEM REA T 6:00 pm 8:50 pm 3.0 3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Williams-Black Thea

Note: Building Code, “UC” represents the University Center (North Jackson Campus) located at 3825 Ridgewood Road, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JMM” represents the
Jackson Medical Mall located at Woodrow Wilson and Bailey Avenue, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “EC” represents the Mississippi e-Center @ JSU located at
Raymond Road and Highland Drive, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JDC” represents JSU-Downtown located at 101 Capitol Street, Jackson, Mississippi. Building
Code, “MCB"represents JSU-Madison located at 382 Galleria Parkway, Madison, Mississippi. Building Code, “HCCB” represents Holmes Community College located at 412
W. Ridgeland Avenue, Ridgeland, Mississippi.



Course

Spanish
SP-101-09
SP-102-10

Social Studies

§§-203-05
§S-301-04

Social Work
SW-210-05
SW-215-01
SW-225-01
SW-250-02
SW-260-03
SW-301-03
SW-385-03
SW-489-03
SW-572-91
SW-572-92

Technology
TE-511-60

TE-513-62
TE-516-60

CRNs

Course Title

12836
12774

12069
11693

12122
12123
12126
11434
12114
12117
12136
12139
11108
11832

11097
11798
10615

ELEMENTARY SPANISH
ELEMENTARY SPANISH

HISTORICAL&CULTURAL FOUNDATNS
LAW IN SOCIAL STUDIES

SOCIAL WORK VALUES AND ETHICS
SOC WELFARE POLICIES & PROGRMS
HUMAN DIVERSITY & SOC JUSTICE
THEORETICAL PERSPECTIVES N GEN
BEHAVIOR MODIFICATION: A & |
HUMAN BEHAVIOR & SOCIAL ENV |
SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE |

SOCIAL WORK FIELD PRACTICUM
SOCIAL WELFARE POLICY & SRVCS
SOCIAL WELFARE POLICY & SRVCS

TECHNICAL EDUCATION (HYBRID)
INSTRUCTIONAL AIDS
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT(ONL)

—

—

Begin
Time

8:30 am
8:30 am

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

End
Time

9:50 am
9:50 am

8:50 pm
8:50 pm

8:50 pm
8:50 pm
8:50 pm
8:50 pm
8:50 pm
8:50 pm
8:50 pm
5:00 pm
8:50 pm
8:50 pm

8:50 pm
8:50 pm
8:50 pm

Min.
Crd.

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0

Wade Shalondria
Wade Shalondria
Wade Shalondria
Sims Johnson Mary
Ballard-Carr Tina

Ballard-Carr Tina

Max.

Crd. Type Lvl. Bldg. Room Instructor

3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Schweitzer Carol
3.0 LEC U MCB TBA Ricketts Maria
3.0 LEC U HCCB TBA Williams Mable
3.0 LEC U HCCB TBA Funches Joyce
3.0 LEC U HCCB 207

3.0 LEC U HCCB 207

3.0 LEC U HCCB 206

3.0 LEC U HCCB 107

3.0 LEC U HCCB 107

3.0 LEC U HCCB 206 Branley Shena
3.0 LEC U HCCB 204

9.0 FLD U MCB AGENCY Howard Ahfiya
3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Harris Elleaner
3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Harris Elleaner
3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Murphy Jessica
3.0 LEC G MCB TBA Murphy Jessica
3.0 LEC G MCB TBA

Ejiwale James

Note: Building Code, “UC” represents the University Center (North Jackson Campus) located at 3825 Ridgewood Road, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JMM” represents the
Jackson Medical Mall located at Woodrow Wilson and Bailey Avenue, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “EC” represents the Mississippi e-Center @ JSU located at
Raymond Road and Highland Drive, Jackson, Mississippi. Building Code, “JDC” represents JSU-Downtown located at 101 Capitol Street, Jackson, Mississippi. Building
Code, “MCB"represents JSU-Madison located at 382 Galleria Parkway, Madison, Mississippi. Building Code, “HCCB” represents Holmes Community College located at 412
W. Ridgeland Avenue, Ridgeland, Mississippi.



