## JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY - CLASS SCHEDULE JSU-HOLMES COMMUNITY COLLEGE AND JSU-MADISON COURSES - (2016 Spring Semester)

Course	CRNs	Course Title	<u>Days</u>	Begin <u>Time</u>		/lin. c <u>rd.</u>	Max. Crd.	<u>Type</u>	Lvi	. Bldg.	<u>Room</u>	<u>Instructor</u>
Business BIZ-350-02	12665	BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS	TR	8:30 am	9:50 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	ТВА	McClain Vershun
Chemstry CHEM-431-01	12802	BIOCHEMISTRY I	MW	6:00 pm	7:20 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	112	Campbell Naomi
Criminal Justice CJ-200-04 CJ-215-04 CJ-333-04 CJ-443-04	12476 12477 12167 12478	INTRO TO LAW ENFORCEMENT ETHICS IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE CRIMINOLOGY FOUND OF CRIMINAL INVEST	MWF MWF MWF	12:00 pm 10:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm	12:50 pm 10:50 am 11:50 am 1:50 pm	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	LEC LEC LEC	U U U	MCB MCB MCB MCB	TBA TBA TBA TBA	Lavine Kevin Rembert David Rembert David Lavine Kevin
Commercial Re CLL-301-01	<u>creation a</u> 12012	nd Resort PRINCIPLE-CENTERED LEADERSHIP	М	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	ТВА	Harper Rosie
CPE-552-01 CPE-557-01 CPE-693-01	11941 11695 11943	COMPUTER VISION ROBOTICS ADVANCED TOPICS-IC DESIGN	W T W	5:00 pm 5:00 pm 2:00 pm	7:50 pm 7:50 pm 4:50 pm	3.0 3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0 3.0	LEC LEC LEC	G G G	MCB MCB MCB	TBA TBA TBA	Colonias John Colonias John Colonias John
Economics ECO-442-02	12775	MONEY AND BANKING	TR	8:30 am	9:50 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	ТВА	Assad Jean-Claude
Curriculum and EDCI-301-26	Instructio 12794	n COMMUN ARTS FOR ELEM TCH	M	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	нссв	ТВА	Claiborne-Domino Tawanza
EDCI-401-01	11953	RESRCH THEO & CLINICAL PRACTIC	W	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	SEM	Ü	НССВ	204	Davidson Vicki
EDCI-504-01	11947	METHODS & MTRLS IN ELYCH	R	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Jones Brenda
EDCI-507-01	11384	ORGANIZATION& ADM OF ECE	T	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Mitchell George
EDCI-508-60	11948	CHILDREN'S LITERATURE	R	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Davidson Vicki
EDCI-556-01	11946	SPECL TOPICS IN ECE/ELED	M	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	1.0	6.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Harris Tracy
EDCI-563-01 EDCI-569-01	11421 12633	PROB & ISSUES IN SCIENCE THE DEVEL APPRO EARLY CHILDHOO	R M	6:00 pm 6:00 pm	8:50 pm 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0	LEC LEC	G G	MCB MCB	TBA TBA	Brown William Jones Brenda
					<b></b>				-			

Course	CRNs	Course Title	Days	Begin <u>Time</u>	End <u>Time</u>	Min. Crd.	Max Crd.	Type	<u>Lvl</u>	Bldg.	Room	Instructor
EDCI-589-60 EDCI-689-01	11958 11823	TCH ED PROG & TECHNOLOGY BEHVR MNGT IN ELEM SCHL	w w	6:00 pm 6:00 pm	8:50 pm 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0	LEC LEC	G G	MCB MCB	TBA TBA	Latiker Tony Williams-Black Thea
Educational Foundations and Leadership												
EDFL-514-60 EDFL-515-60	11845 10907	ELEMENTARY STATISTICS METHODS OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARC	W T	6:00 pm 6:00 pm	8:50 pm 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0	LEC LEC	G G	MCB MCB	TBA TBA	Jenkins Brenda Gordon Loria
Educational Tec	hnology											
ETEC-367-04	11701	INTRO TO ASSMNT MSRMT & EVALTN	R	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	нссв	ТВА	Bishop Emily
Finance												
FIN-247-02	12777	FOUNDTNS OF STOCK MKT INVESTNG	W	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Didia Dal
FIN-320-03	12555	BUSINESS FINANCE	T	3:00 pm	5:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Little Jason
FIN-447-02	12776	INVESTMENTS	MW	10:00 am	11:20 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Didia Dal
French												
FR-101-03	12837	ELEMENTARY FRENCH	TR	8:30 am	9:50 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	TBA	Schweitzer Carol
FR-102-03	12838	ELEMENTARY FRENCH	TR	1:00 pm	2:20 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	TBA	Schweitzer Carol
Compred Business												
General Busines GB-302-26	11729	BUSINESS LAW	R	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	ТВА	Funches Delano
Health Care Adr	ninistratio	n										
HCA-310-03	12720	HEALTH ECONOMICS & PAYERS SYST	M	11:00 am	1:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	TBA	White Monique
HCA-352-03	12721	<b>HUMAN RESOURCE MNGT IN HEALTHC</b>	T	2:00 pm	4:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Anthony Eddie
HCA-384-03	12722	HEALTH POLICY AND POLITICS	M	2:00 pm	4:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Johnson Clarence
HCA-402-04	12723	HEALTHCARE PLANNING & MARKETIN	T	11:00 am	1:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Anthony Eddie
HCA-470-04	12724	HEALTHCARE RESEARCH AND EVALUA	W	2:00 pm	4:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	White Monique
History												
HIST-102-37	12447	HISTORY OF CIVILIZATION II	MWF	10:00 am	10:50 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	TBA	Gilbert Johnny
<u>Mathematics</u>												
MATH-111-12	12558	COLLEGE ALGEBRA	MW	10:00 am	11:50 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Kwembe Tor
MATH-241-05	12559	CALCULUS I WITH LABORATORY	TR	9:00 am	10:50 am	3.0	3.0	LLB	U	MCB	TBA	Kwembe Tor
MATH-242-04	12761	CALCULUS II WITH LABORATORY	TR	11:30 am	1:20 pm	3.0	3.0	LLB	U	MCB	TBA	Diatta Bassiru

Course	CRNs	Course Title	Days	Begin <u>Time</u>	End <u>Time</u>	Min. Crd.	Max Crd.	<u>Туре</u>	Lvi	. Bldg.	Room	Instructor
Mass Communi MC-201-04 MC-502-01 MC-527-01 MC-532-01	12502 10385 12504 12519	INTRODUCTION TO MEDIA WRITING ADVANCED NEWS REPORTING POLITICS AND THE PRESS INTERNATIONAL JOURNALISM	MW W M T	1:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm	2:20 pm 8:50 pm 8:50 pm 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	LEC LEC LEC	U G G	MCB MCB MCB MCB	TBA TBA TBA TBA	Flippin-Wynn Monica Chang Li-Jing Flippin-Wynn Monica Almeida Luis
Marketing MKT-351-03 MKT-540-27	12042 11656	MARKETING MANAGEMENT CONSUMER BEHAVIOR	MWF W	12:00 pm 6:00 pm	12:50 pm 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0	LEC LEC	U G	MCB MCB	109 TBA	Anthony Eddie Russ Kenneth
Management MNGT-333-01 MNGT-334-01 MNGT-350-01 MNGT-351-02 MNGT-516-27	12040 12670 12043 12717 10405	QUANTITATIVE BUSINESS ANALYSIS SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT BUSINESS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS MNGT INFORMATION SYSMS AND APP STATISTICS BUSINESS DECS	TR TR TR MWF T	8:30 am 8:30 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 6:00 pm	9:50 am 9:50 am 12:50 pm 12:50 pm 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	LEC LEC LEC LEC	U U U U G	MCB MCB MCB MCB	106 TBA 106 TBA 109	Chong Hyon Cho Young Sik Chong Hyon Hudson Thabryxelle McWilliams Douglas
Music MUS-205-25	12839	MUSIC APPRECIATION	TR	<b>11</b> :30 am	<b>12:30</b> pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	ТВА	Akombo David
Physical Educat PE-553-01	10476	ADV PHYSIOLOGY OF MUS AC	Т	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	МСВ	ТВА	Bradley Tamika
Philosophy PHIL-301-15	11728	INTRODUCTN TO PHILOSOPHY	М	3:00 pm	5:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	МСВ	ТВА	Banks Barron
Political Science PS-135-04 PS-585-01	<u>e</u> 11908 12107	AMERICAN GOVERNMENT SEMINAR IN URBAN PROBLMS	MWF M	10:00 am 6:00 pm	10:50 am 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0	LEC SEM	U G	MCB MCB	TBA TBA	Hill Rickey Gray Lolita
Reading RE-204-01 RE-309-26 RE-310-01 RE-311-26 RE-455-01 RE-552-01	11954 12780 12464 12793 11952 12353	PRE-READNG SKLS F/PRESCHLRS &E EARLY LITERACY I TCHNG READING IN CONTENT AREAS STR & TEC RD IN ELEM SCH DIAG RD INST N/SECDY SCH MTHDS/MTRLS FOR TEACH ELEM REA	R W T R T	6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm	8:50 pm 8:50 pm 8:50 pm 8:50 pm 8:50 pm 8:50 pm	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0	LEC LEC LEC LEC LEC	U U U U G	HCCB HCCB HCCB HCCB MCB	204 TBA TBA TBA 204 TBA	Kirkland Carrie Johnson Victoria Johnson Victoria Domino Tawanza Davidson Vicki Williams-Black Thea

				Begin	End	Min.	Max					
Course	CRNs	Course Title	Days	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	Crd.	Crd.	Type	LvI.	Bldg.	Room	Instructor
<u>Spanish</u>												
SP-101-09	12836	ELEMENTARY SPANISH	TR	8:30 am	9:50 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Schweitzer Carol
SP-102-10	12774	ELEMENTARY SPANISH	TR	8:30 am	9:50 am	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	MCB	TBA	Ricketts Maria
Social Studies												
SS-203-05	12069	HISTORICAL&CULTURAL FOUNDATNS	M	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	НССВ	TBA	Williams Mable
SS-301-04	11693	LAW IN SOCIAL STUDIES	W	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	HCCB	TBA	Funches Joyce
C!-! \\ \! -												
Social Work	40400	COOLAL WORK VALUES AND ETHICS	_	0.00	0.50	0.0					007	West Obstacles
SW-210-05	12122	SOCIAL WORK VALUES AND ETHICS	R -	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	нссв	207	Wade Shalondria
SW-215-01	12123	SOC WELFARE POLICIES & PROGRMS	T	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	HCCB	207	Wade Shalondria
SW-225-01	12126	HUMAN DIVERSITY & SOC JUSTICE	R	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	HCCB	206	Wade Shalondria
SW-250-02	11434	THEORETICAL PERSPECTIVES N GEN	Т	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	HCCB	107	Sims Johnson Mary
SW-260-03	12114	BEHAVIOR MODIFICATION: A & I	R	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	HCCB	107	Ballard-Carr Tina
SW-301-03	12117	HUMAN BEHAVIOR & SOCIAL ENV I	W	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	HCCB	206	Branley Shena
SW-385-03	12136	SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE I	T	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	U	HCCB	204	Ballard-Carr Tina
SW-489-03	12139	SOCIAL WORK FIELD PRACTICUM	MTRF	8:00 am	5:00 pm	9.0	9.0	FLD	U	MCB	AGENCY	Howard Ahfiya
SW-572-91	11108	SOCIAL WELFARE POLICY & SRVCS	W	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Harris Elleaner
SW-572-92	11832	SOCIAL WELFARE POLICY & SRVCS	R	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Harris Elleaner
<u>Technology</u>												
TE-511-60	11097	TECHNICAL EDUCATION (HYBRID)	T	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Murphy Jessica
TE-513-62	11798	INSTRUCTIONAL AIDS	W	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Murphy Jessica
TE-516-60	10615	CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT(ONL)	T	6:00 pm	8:50 pm	3.0	3.0	LEC	G	MCB	TBA	Ejiwale James
		• • •		-	-							-